D4810-4 Deutsch, Niveau Al, Anfanger Fur Anfanger:innen ohne

Vorkenntnisse

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
17.03.2026
24.03.2026
14.04.2026
21.04.2026
28.04.2026
05.05.2026
12.05.2026
19.05.2026
09.06.2026
16.06.2026
23.06.2026
30.06.2026
07.07.2026
14.07.2026

21.07.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Dienstag, 17.03.2026, 18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

205,00 €
15 Termine

Mersije Nuredini

IS, KBZ, V 0.04, Mehrzweckraum, MuhlenstraRe 15, 85737 Ismaning

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

18:30 - 21:00 Uhr

Ort

Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.

Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.

Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04

Bildungszentrum, Mehrzweckraum, V0.04
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